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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Temps Ecart Moy Par cat.

1 107 LAFOSSE Héloise JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 42390960438 20'09,17 - 35,73 1° U15
2 109 BOUHIER Charlotte S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850992 20'17,75 à 8.58 35,50 1° U17
3 108 GIROD Iris PERFORMANCE CYCLING 46550550039 20'20,87 à 11.70 35,41 2° U17
4 104 PAUTOT Clémence E.C. LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONO 42700680184 20'44,77 à 35.60 34,73 2° U15
5 111 FRANCOIS Anouchka U.V.C.A TROYES 46100080561 20'46,29 à 37.12 34,67 3° U17
6 105 ROUSSEL Agathe E.C. LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONO 42700680087 20'58,27 à 49.10 34,34 3° U15
7 106 LAMBERT Salomée EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46880360074 21'45,46 à 1:36.29 33,10 4° U17
8 110 FOUTELET Marie S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210851013 22'26,04 à 2:16.87 32,10 5° U17
9 102 FAMIN HATON Louane AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200698 22'28,35 à 2:19.18 32,05 6° U17

10 103 MONIER GUYON Flavie E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE 41010040467 23'14,12 à 3:04.95 30,99 4° U15
11 101 COTTINY Lola AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200710 23'31,92 à 3:22.75 30,62 7° U17
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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Temps Ecart Moy Par cat.

1 109 BOUHIER Charlotte S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850992 1h05'13 - 29,62 1° U17
2 107 LAFOSSE Héloise JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 42390960438 1h05'13 - 29,62 1° U15
3 104 PAUTOT Clémence E.C. LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONO 42700680184 1h05'38 à 0:25 29,44 2° U15
4 106 LAMBERT Salomée EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46880360074 1h05'38 à 0:25 29,44 2° U17
5 110 FOUTELET Marie S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210851013 1h05'40 à 0:27 29,42 3° U17
6 111 FRANCOIS Anouchka U.V.C.A TROYES 46100080561 1h05'56 à 0:43 29,30 4° U17
7 108 GIROD Iris PERFORMANCE CYCLING 46550550039 1h06'20 à 1:07 29,13 5° U17
8 105 ROUSSEL Agathe E.C. LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONO 42700680087 1h09'13 à 4:00 27,91 3° U15
9 102 FAMIN HATON Louane AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200698 1h09'13 à 4:00 27,91 6° U17

10 103 MONIER GUYON Flavie E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE 41010040467 1h09'13 à 4:00 27,91 4° U15
11 101 COTTINY Lola AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200710 1h11'46 à 6:33 26,92 7° U17
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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Licence Temps Ecart Moy Par cat.

1 107 LAFOSSE Héloise JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 42390960438 1h25'22 - 31,07 1° U15
2 109 BOUHIER Charlotte S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210850992 1h25'30 à 0:08 31,02 1° U17
3 104 PAUTOT Clémence E.C. LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONO 42700680184 1h26'22 à 1:00 30,71 2° U15
4 108 GIROD Iris PERFORMANCE CYCLING 46550550039 1h26'40 à 1:18 30,60 2° U17
5 111 FRANCOIS Anouchka U.V.C.A TROYES 46100080561 1h26'42 à 1:20 30,59 3° U17
6 106 LAMBERT Salomée EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 46880360074 1h27'23 à 2:01 30,35 4° U17
7 110 FOUTELET Marie S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 42210851013 1h28'06 à 2:44 30,10 5° U17
8 105 ROUSSEL Agathe E.C. LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONO 42700680087 1h30'11 à 4:49 29,41 3° U15
9 102 FAMIN HATON Louane AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200698 1h31'41 à 6:19 28,93 6° U17

10 103 MONIER GUYON Flavie E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE 41010040467 1h32'27 à 7:05 28,69 4° U15
11 101 COTTINY Lola AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE 42250200710 1h35'17 à 9:55 27,83 7° U17


